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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo: CHILTERN RODEO, VIC
Held on 08 Mar 2020 at the Chiltern Racecourse
Arena Director: Rinsie Jamieson, George Fruin

Judges: Brett Ryan, Darrell Edwards, Rinisie Jamieson, George Fruin

Announcer: Terry Murray
Clowns: Luke Rosetta, Luke Davidson
Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Garry McPhee

Event

SADDLE BRONC RIDE
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4

BULL RIDE
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 3

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE

1 1
1 1
13
ROPE AND TIE
1 1
1 2
13
1 4
STEER WRESTLING
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
BONUS
TEAM ROPING
1 1
1 1
1 2
1 2
13
1 3
1 4
1 4
1 5
1 5
BARREL RACE
1 1
1 2
13
1 4
1 5
BREAKAWAY ROPING
1 1
12
1 3

Round Place Competitor Name

Jack McKenzie
Heath Chalmers
Greg Hamilton
Jake Moffatt

Sully Malay
Jack McArthur
Benjamin Gard
Lane Mellers

Jarrod McKane
Travis Heeb
David Worsfold

Jay R Marsh
Shane Kenny
Maddix Lovett
Terry Evison

Jace Land

Tate Van Wel
William Blackwood
Matt Hedlund
Cody Schaefer

Campbell Hodson

Liam Davison

Stuart McGuire-Spalding
Sully Malay

Maddix Lovett

Shane lker

Alex Pace

Mick Knight

Heath Litchfield

Mark Knox

Ellie Gard

Trish Johnston
Tayla-Maree Pierce
Ellysa Kenny

Katie Vohland

Stephanie Gard
Cherie O'Donoghue
Anna McPhee

Livestock Code Standings

0904GM - LITTLE SPECK
0617GM - WISH LIST
0614GM — SECRET SISTER
00301GM - ACCIDENT

905 GM - SALLY

3 GM - MR FABULOUS

M4 GM — BROKEN PROMISE
R2 GM - UNKNOWN

0823GM — PRETTY VALLEY
K3GM - SPECIAL K
0803GM - BOW K

HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEELER
HEADER
HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER

Score or Prize

Time Money

85 $768.00
81 $576.00
79 $384.00
77  $192.00

92 $1,240.00
91 $930.00
83 $465.00
83  $465.00

77  $336.00
77 $336.00
76  $168.00

4.25 $624.00
4.95 $468.00

5.4 $312.00
5.45 $156.00

4.7 $864.00
4.85 $648.00
5.2 $432.00
5.4 $216.00
5.6 $120.00

5.65 $1,443.00
5.65 $1,443.00
6.65 $1,053.00
6.65 $1,053.00
6.95 $741.00
6.95 $741.00
7.5 $390.00
7.5 $390.00
7.7 $273.00
7.7 $273.00

16.580 $1,132.20
16.664 $826.20
16.781 $581.40
16.792 $306.00
16.801 $214.20

2.2 $1,428.00
2.3 $1,020.00
2.35 $734.40
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2ND DIVISION BULL RIDE

1
1
1

AUSTRALIAN PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION INC

PO Box 264, Warwick, Qld, 4370 | P: (07) 4661 8183 | F: (07) 4661 4990

E: apra@prorodeo.com.au | W: www.prorodeo.com.au

(o) B @p I SN

1
2
3

Lauren Smith
Stacey Wilburn
Julie Breed
Molly Phibbs

Ethan McConnell
Ty Thomson
Jake Burge

2ND DIVISION BAREBACK BRONC RIDE

1
1

JUNIOR STEER RIDE

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING
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1
2
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JUNIOR BARREL RACE

Tom Webster
Tye Simmonds

Toby Deudney
Corey McCoy
Tom Ings
Coupar Woods
Tai Gorsuch

Dallas Flanagan
Denvah Mills
Cade Ferguson
Lily Johnson
Spencer Donald

Adanni Walker

Jordan Grant

Hannah Phillips

Olivia Prestley Halliday
Molly Harper

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING
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Maddix Lovett
Drayden Hutchins
Denvah Mills
Shaelynn Hernando

HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEELER
HEELER

2.45
2.45
2.65
2.65

81
74
69

76
68

I
73
70
67
67

13.3
7.75
13.95
17.7
17.7

15.929
15.962
16.035
16.041
16.658

2.5
2.85
3

3

$346.80
$346.80
$102.00
$102.00

$395.00
$237.00
$158.00

$216.00
$144.00

$157.60
$118.20
$78.80
$19.70
$19.70

$82.00
$205.00
$61.50
$30.75
$30.75

$282.40
$211.80
$141.20
$70.60
$16.00

$199.20
$149.40
$74.70
$74.70



